
NO 號碼 學校 姓名

1 002 市立中正高工 吳秉威

2 003 市立中正高工 蔡秉翰

3 004 市立中正高工 朱睿紘

4 005 市立中正高工 藍柏詣

5 011 市立中正高中 吳柏叡

6 012 市立中正高中 田恩宇

7 013 市立中正高中 胡宇豐

8 014 市立中正高中 胡宇鎧

9 015 市立文山高中 黃光唯

10 016 市立文山高中 駱柏丞

11 022 市立文山高中 呂沛震

12 023 市立文山高中 邱雋凱

13 025 市立林園高中 林易霆 

14 027 市立林園高中 蔡豐豪

15 028 市立林園高中 阮士恒

16 030 市立林園高中 謝宙囷

17 032 市立海青工商 孫睿棋

18 036 市立高雄高工 吳軒臣

19 037 市立高雄高工 楊昌諭

20 038 市立高雄高工 王文遙

21 039 市立高雄高工 黃弘義

22 042 市立楠梓高中 蔡士博

23 043 市立楠梓高中 楊景舟

24 046 市立楠梓高中 廖軒毅

113年高雄市中等學校運動會自由車公路賽出賽名單

高中男子組 公路賽-個人公路賽



25 047 市立楠梓高中 陳靖仁

26 050 私立大榮高中 顏宇廷

27 051 私立立志高中 康恆睿

28 055 國立高師大附中 劉御辰

29 056 國立高師大附中 李栢全

30 057 國立旗美高中 鍾仁彬

31 058 國立鳳山商工 陳佾寬

32 059 國立鳳山商工 陳冠淵

33 060 國立鳳山商工 葉冠廷



NO 號碼 學校 姓名

1 101 市立六龜高中 朱恩慈 

2 102 市立文山高中 陳妍衣

3 103 市立林園高中 黃芊華

4 104 市立林園高中 李姸伶

5 105 市立楠梓高中 林沛姍

6 106 市立楠梓高中 鄭婷文

113年高雄市中等學校運動會自由車公路賽出賽名單

高中女子組 公路賽-個人公路賽 



NO 號碼 學校 姓名

1 201 市立中正高中 曲家陞

2 202 市立六龜高中 巫泓逸

3 203 市立六龜高中 邱振毅

4 205 市立林園高中 蔡豐緯

5 206 市立林園高中 張簡丞凱

6 207 市立林園高中 蘇鈺賢

7 208 市立林園高中 黃俊誠

8 212 市立一甲國中 趙翊志

9 213 市立一甲國中 李易澄

10 216 市立大社國中 陳育傑

11 217 市立大社國中 潘勇叡

12 218 市立大社國中 王博生

13 220 市立大社國中 陳永承

14 225 市立右昌國中 莊源霆

15 226 市立青年國中 陳韋仁

16 227 市立楠梓國中 王顯名

17 228 市立楠梓國中 倪國葳

18 229 市立楠梓國中 廖宇振

19 230 市立楠梓國中 林昱舜

20 236 市立獅甲國中 邱煒育

21 237 市立獅甲國中 劉子瑜

22 238 市立獅甲國中 余志楙

23 239 市立鳳甲國中 陳品華

24 240 市立鳳甲國中 陳宥瑋

113年高雄市中等學校運動會自由車公路賽出賽名單

國中男子組 公路賽-個人公路賽 



25 241 市立鳳甲國中 戴永翔

26 242 市立鳳甲國中 黃崇恩

27 243 >250 中正國防幹部預備學校 陳佳晟



NO 號碼 學校 姓名

1 302 市立大社國中 蕭英棠

2 303 市立楠梓國中 陳思妤

3 304 市立楠梓國中 劉若婕

4 305 市立楠梓國中 胡晏菱

5 306 市立楠梓國中 朱羿綾

6 307 市立鳳甲國中 蔡欣蓉

7 308 市立鳳甲國中 楊喬安

8 309 市立鳳甲國中 童珮瑜

113年高雄市中等學校運動會自由車公路賽出賽名單

國中女子組 公路賽-個人公路賽 



NO 號碼 學校 姓名

1 006 市立中正高工 簡嚴之

2 007 市立中正高工 魏齊

3 008 市立中正高工 王舒澄

4 011 市立中正高中 吳柏叡

5 012 市立中正高中 田恩宇

6 014 市立中正高中 胡宇鎧

7 016 市立文山高中 駱柏丞

8 018 市立文山高中 司承翰

9 023 市立文山高中 邱雋凱

10 025 市立林園高中 林易霆 

11 029 市立林園高中 朱育鋌

12 030 市立林園高中 謝宙囷

13 033 市立高雄高工 陳宏佑

14 034 市立高雄高工 吳軒臣

15 035 市立高雄高工 楊昌諭

16 042 市立楠梓高中 蔡士博

17 044 市立楠梓高中 曾稟晨

18 047 市立楠梓高中 陳靖仁

19 050 私立大榮高中 顏宇廷

20 051 私立立志高中 康恆睿

21 055 國立高師大附中 劉御辰

22 056 國立高師大附中 李栢全

113年高雄市中等學校運動會自由車公路賽出賽名單

高中男子組 公路賽-個人計時賽



23 057 國立旗美高中 鍾仁彬

24 058 國立鳳山商工 陳佾寬

25 059 國立鳳山商工 陳冠淵

26 060 國立鳳山商工 葉冠廷



NO 號碼 學校 姓名

1 102 市立文山高中 陳妍衣

2 103 市立林園高中 黃芊華

3 104 市立林園高中 李姸伶

4 105 市立楠梓高中 林沛姍

5 106 市立楠梓高中 鄭婷文

113年高雄市中等學校運動會自由車公路賽出賽名單

高中女子組 公路賽-個人計時賽



NO 號碼 學校 姓名

1 201 市立中正高中 曲家陞

2 205 市立林園高中 蔡豐緯

3 207 市立林園高中 蘇鈺賢

4 208 市立林園高中 黃俊誠

5 212 市立一甲國中 趙翊志

6 213 市立一甲國中 李易澄

7 216 市立大社國中 陳育傑

8 217 市立大社國中 潘勇叡

9 226 市立青年國中 陳韋仁

10 227 市立楠梓國中 王顯名

11 229 市立楠梓國中 廖宇振

12 230 市立楠梓國中 林昱舜

13 236 市立獅甲國中 邱煒育

14 237 市立獅甲國中 劉子瑜

15 238 市立獅甲國中 余志楙

16 239 市立鳳甲國中 陳品華

17 240 市立鳳甲國中 陳宥瑋

18 242 市立鳳甲國中 黃崇恩

19 249 市立龍華國中 曾靖智

20 243 >250
中正國防幹部預備

學校
陳佳晟

113年高雄市中等學校運動會自由車公路賽出賽名單

國中男子組 公路賽-個人計時賽



NO 號碼 學校 姓名

1 302 市立大社國中 蕭英棠

2 303 市立楠梓國中 陳思妤

3 304 市立楠梓國中 劉若婕

4 305 市立楠梓國中 胡晏菱

5 307 市立鳳甲國中 蔡欣蓉

6 308 市立鳳甲國中 楊喬安

7 309 市立鳳甲國中 童珮瑜

國中女子組 公路賽-個人計時賽

113年高雄市中等學校運動會自由車公路賽出賽名單


